Soustraction de Nombres (C)

Nom:

Date:

80971
42060

Calculez chaque différence.

95676
14987

97052
26314

35889
15682

76041
70512

75519
74736

60482
51824

67455
32002

62970 88892
22249 20244
79873 98483
67708 30692
45021 92435
29151 38270
69054 69381
33098 16514
68977 52714
34422 27048

61149
40962

28402
18753
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